nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1NUHEAT-DS-H59982-MeshFloorHeatingSystem-EN-2302
nVent NUHEAT Mesh
Electric floor heating system
nVent NUHEAT Mesh is an electric floor heating system for
installation under the following surfaces:
•	 Ceramic or porcelain tile
•	 Granite
•	 Marble

heating mat
QuickStat-TC
thermostat
Floor
temperature
sensor
Cold lead
For example:
If your bathroom is 9 ft x 10 ft = 90 ft²
minus the cabinet area -  10 ft²
minus the toilet space - 6  ft²
minus the linen closet - 8  ft²
minus the shower area -  15  ft² *
Total area to be heated  = 51 ft²
Solution:
Choose the N1M050 - 50 ft²
*If the shower area is to be heated, select a N1M015
- 15 ft²
10'
10'

permanent fixtures such as cabinets, toilets, sinks or tubs.
The selected kit can be configured on the jobsite to fit the
shape of the area to be heated.
nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 3
©2023 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
NUHEAT-DS-H59982-MeshFloorHeatingSystem-EN-2302
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
North America
Tel: 	1.800.778.9276
Fax:	1.604.529.4404
Catalog number Coverage (ft2) * Dimensions Watts Amps Resistance
120 V nVent NUHEAT Mesh
N1M012 12 20 in x 8 ft 139 1.2 103
N1M015 15 20 in x 9 ft 170 1.4 85
N1M025 25 20 in x 15 ft 300 2.5 48
N1M030 30 20 in x 19 ft 344 2.9 42
N1M040 40 20 in x 23 ft 442 3.7 33
N1M050 50 20 in x 29 ft 563 4.7 26
N1M060 60 20 in x 36 ft 720 6.0 20
N1M070 70 20 in x 41 ft 809 6.7 18
N1M080 80 20 in x 49 ft 947 7.9 15
N1M085 85 20 in x 52 ft 1022 8.5 14
N1M095 95 20 in x 58 ft 1161 9.7 12
N1M110 110 20 in x 65 ft 1299 10.8 11
N1M120 120 20 in x 73 ft 1461 12.2 10
* Square foot coverage based on square room with 2" unheated border.
Accessories
Catalog number Description
Install Pro Alarm AC0200 nVent NUHEAT Install Pro Alarm (AC0200) is an electrical fault indicator